
Impact Reports

God has blessed our church, allowing us to be a blessing to others. Your generosity helps accelerate the
mission of New Life Church – to serve and reach people in Jesus’ name.
 
As a church, we are deeply committed to stewarding God’s resources with wisdom and integrity. 

We follow biblical principles ensuring that every resource is managed responsibly and for God’s
purposes.
We fund all construction and renovations, with as much cash as possible, based on the pace of giving.
We prioritize financial accountability by outsourcing all bookkeeping and accounting processes,
creating checks and balances for church staff and non-staff elders, and oversight from these external
accounting professionals. 

Here’s a glimpse of how your generosity is intentionally invested to make a lasting impact–building on 9
years of God’s faithfulness and advancing the Great Commission.

Stewardship Report
Winter 2025

2024 Budget
Allocations

Operations

Facilities

Debt Services

New Life Church Non-Denominational 
Church Average**

2025 Budget
Allocations

Operations

Facilities

Debt Services

Non-Denominational 
Church Average**

38%

21%

25%

45-55%

10-20%

20-30%

5-10%

41%

19%

30%

1%

Salvations

Avg. Weekly 
Attendance

Baptisms

All-Time KB
Lane Support

2017 2018 2019 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

136%

81%

1609%

252%

%
Increase

$401,276

25

$0

175

27

$26,119 $43,892

39

$100,187 $309,550

38

$340,272

42

$985,772

$420,319

59+

$446,399+

*Capital Projects, Next Generation, Local Outreach, National Missions, and Global Missions. 

**Data comparisons are based on publicly available reports and church budget benchmarks from Tithe.ly (Breeze Church Management), Christian Standard,
Evangelical Council for Financial Accountability, ChurchTrac, Aplos, and Vanderbloemen.

Salaries

Ministry 6% 10-15% Ministry

Salaries

9%

New Life Church

Tithing/General Fund

151 174 176 200 272

133 293 313

325 365 109%

180

27 43

450+128 162 355

10%

$538,616 $525,088 $697,087 $1,117,275 $1,048,632 $727,807+

2025 Budget: $887,195
*It’s NLC’s goal to budget 90% of previous year’s
undesginated giving (Tithing/General Fund)

10-15%

45-55%

10-20%

20-30%

5-10%

Expenses through 11/12/25:$758,126

https://comm-assets.churchofthehighlands.com/2023_Legacy+Report_V6.pdf
https://comm-assets.churchofthehighlands.com/2023_Legacy+Report_V6.pdf

