Stewardship Report

Winter 2025



God has blessed our church, allowing us to be a blessing to others. Your generosity helps accelerate the mission of New Life Church – to serve and reach people in Jesus' name.

As a church, we are deeply committed to stewarding God's resources with wisdom and integrity.

- We follow **biblical principles** ensuring that every resource is managed responsibly and for God's purposes.
- We fund all construction and renovations, with as much cash as possible, based on the pace of giving.
- We prioritize financial accountability by outsourcing all **bookkeeping and accounting processes**, creating checks and balances for church staff and non-staff elders, and oversight from these external accounting professionals.

Here's a glimpse of how your generosity is intentionally invested to make a lasting impact—building on 9 years of God's faithfulness and advancing the Great Commission.

2024 Budget Allocations	New Life Church	Non-Denominational Church Average**	2025 Budget Allocations	New Life Church	Non-Denominational Church Average**	
Ministry	6%	10-15%	Ministry	9%	10-15%	
Salaries	38%	45-55% Salaries		41%	45-55%	
Operations	21%	10-20%	Operations	19%	10-20%	
Facilities	25%	20-30% Facilities		30%	20-30%	
Debt Services	10%	5-10%	Debt Services	1%	5-10%	

^{*}Capital Projects, Next Generation, Local Outreach, National Missions, and Global Missions.

^{**}Data comparisons are based on publicly available reports and church budget benchmarks from Tithe.ly (Breeze Church Management), Christian Standard, Evangelical Council for Financial Accountability, ChurchTrac, Aplos, and Vanderbloemen.







Impact Reports

	2017	2018	2019	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	% Increase
Avg. Weekly Attendance	175	151	174	176	200	272	325	365	109%
Salvations	128	180	162	133	293	313	355	450+	252%
Baptisms	25	27	27	39	43	38	42	59+	136%
Tithing/General Fund	\$401,276	\$538,616	\$525,088	\$697,087	\$1,117,275	\$1,048,632	\$985,772	\$727,807+	81%
All-Time KB Lane Support	\$0	\$26,119	\$43,892	\$100,187	\$309,550	\$340,272	\$420,319	\$446,399+	1609%